90 MASTER PHOTOGRAPHERS

Richard Avedon
William Klein

Cindy Sherman

Garry Winogrand
Richard Renaldi
William Eggleston
Sebastiao Salgado
Henri Cartier-Bresson
August Sander

Joel Sternfeld

READ THIS

IF YOU WANT TO TAKE GREAT PHOTOGRAPHS OF PEOPLE.

TIPNTEAT

[ =R - £B/R & #EH IH F
FREISRS Rt

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn



READ THIS

IF YOU WANT
TO TAKE GREAT
PHOTOGRAPHS
OF PEOPLE.

R Z £

INt 3537

[Z]=F - f2BR £ WEH FH %

PEER LR
China Photographic Publishing House



BH#ERRE (C | P ) #iE

TR Z A « NGB 1 (98) R) - RPUR
(Henry Carroll) #% ; #MNEHi , FILPE . — dbst:p
[ AL L 2016.9

[543 )5 3 : READ THIS IF YOU WANT TO TAKE GREAT
PHOTOGRAPHS OF PEOPLE.

ISBN 978-7-5179-0513-4

1.0 0. OF @ @F- M. OAGREE
WA V. D413

R R AR BB T CIP i iz 7 (2016) &5 225096 45

A AR RS TR B E] 7 01-2016-1210 5
Original title:READ THIS IF YOU WANT TO TAKE GREAT PHOTOGRAPHS OF PEOPLE.

Text © 2015 Henry Carroll. Henry Carroll has asserted his right under the Copyright, Design and Patents
Act 1988, to be identified as the Author of this Work.

Translation © 2016 China Photographic Publishing House

This book was produced and published in 2015 by Laurence King Publishing Ltd., London. This
Translation is published by arrangement with Laurence King Publishing Ltd. for sale/distribution in The
Mainland (part) of the People’s Republic of China (excluding the territories of Hong Kong SAR, Macau
SAR and Taiwan Province) only-and not for export therefrom.

BEXBZIE—A GBS

& Fe [oe] R RPUR

Ed & IVEHE O

o A BT

s T4 K &

e L Q|

Fhmiveil: o

I = 3 A TR S
Mkl AbstABEIX APY | 2% 48 5 B4 : 100007
KATER: 010-65136125 65280977

[Mhk: www.epph.com

47 : distribution@cpph.com
B Rl AESORME BRI AT IRZ ]
JF A 32 0F
£ gk: 7
B WK 2016 A 11 JTE 1R
)| W 2016 4F 11 J158 1 EDR
ISBN 978-7-5179-0513-4
W& A 68.00 s

KRARERE BIRE 5



H=x
WEERA—EEFFIRIE

1

1, 0]
ZMRFR
HEHLAEE
D Sines
FIH AR
YYUN/IVN
WA
FART:
3B 54 A

1 15
PR
p RS
Bt i
f 4

6

HART:
KB 5 7R
KB E (AR AV)

£ 0

Al ALy

bt
B AR AL

5| [y AR L
LN

F M

PARRT:
WA & 5 AR

40
41

60
62
64
66
68
70



AR T

AL FE

&k
HHRAY
T3 25 W L A
ipiE e

1 1]
(EPSESAINEA

% 4

AR T
®IREEHY
1SO

EAZFE
KR
SRl

I 1117

f1 25 1]

6754t

74

76
78
80
82
84
86
88

90
91

92

94
96
98
100
102

AR
A 2 & e R A
J# & oA R A

FeEOESE
HRE
(RYEATFINGE IR
{tealipa
JErIE ]

BARRT:
B T L
EARYPILE

A4 A ABHARARBAT A

E R hRR
ns it
XTFHEE

104
105

106
108
110
112
114
116
118
120

122
123
124

126
126
126



READ THIS

IF YOU WANT
TO TAKE GREAT
PHOTOGRAPHS
OF PEOPLE.

K 2 A5

A%ﬁw

"PEER R



BBERRE (C | P ) #iE

TR ZAF « AMGREY 1 (38) =F] - KPR
(Henry Carroll) #% ; #MEHi , FILPE . — Jbat  vp
[ AL L 2016.9

{5445 3C : READ THIS IF YOU WANT TO TAKE GREAT
PHOTOGRAPHS OF PEOPLE.

ISBN 978-7-5179-0513-4

. @ O.OF - @ @F- M. ODAGE
WooHBE AR IV, @413

FRUERRAR P B CIP B4 (2016) 5 225096 5

JEst i AU VRS R I B 7 01-2016-1210 %5

Original title:READ THIS IF YOU WANT TO TAKE GREAT PHOTOGRAPHS OF PEOPLE.

Text © 2015 Henry Carroll. Henry Carroll has asserted his right under the Copyright, Design and Patents

Act 1988, to be identified as the Author of this Work.
Translation © 2016 China Photographic Publishing House

This book was produced and published in 2015 by Laurence King Publishing Ltd., London. This
Translation is published by arrangement with Laurence King Publishing Ltd. for sale/distribution in The
Mainland (part) of the People’s Republic of China (excluding the territories of Hong Kong SAR, Macau

SAR and Taiwan Province) only-and not for export therefrom.

BEXBZE—A GBS

e &[] R RBK

A IVE OE I

s A B

seiTGdE: K&

FEA i gk

Bl 5 i

o R PR L

) ks JEst AKX 4PY 2% 48 5 liF%i: 100007
RATHR: 010-65136125 65280977
[®hk: www.cpph.com
B4 : distribution@cpph.com

B il b URME BRI A R A |
PR AL 32 JF

Booogk: 7

B K 2016 4 11 51 B

Bl W 2016 4F 11 45 1 RERK
ISBN 978-7-5179-0513-4
i ffr: 68.00 5T

KRR BREF



90O MASTER PHOTOGRAPHERS

Richard Avedon
William Klein

Cindy Sherman

Garry Winogrand
Richard Renaldi
William Eggleston
Sebastiao Salgado
Henri Cartier-Bresson
August Sander

Joel Sternfeld

READ THIS

IF YOU WANT TO TAKE GREAT PHOTOGRAPHS OF PEOPLE.

HIHIDN P (2

INERF 32

[R]=F-F*ZR &F #\8m XTH F

PERF R



H=x
WEERAI—ERFFIRIE

#

0

PSS
L
Bk
FTHRBEL
BUNRA

BART:
BIEH A

15 15
GBS
BT
BmEITE
BRI E
5

i

6

10
12
14
16
18
20
22

24

HARF:
KB 5 FR
KEE (A K AV)

#E 1

Al WL

[EIES
bR AL

5| I A A M Z
EELNES
FFL

PARRT:
WA 6 xR

22

40
41



RN

AR

AL FE

&k
HHRAY
T3 25 W L A
ipiE e

1 1]
(EPSESAINEA

% 4

AR T
RNk ESFHH
ISO

EAZFE
KR
ek

R (i

i1 43 ]

R

74

76
78
80
82
84
86
88

90
91

92

94
96
98
100
102

AR
A B G e A A
J# & oA R A

FEOESE
HRE

BB TSE YN
{tealipa
JErIE ]

D

e

H

> R |
BARRT:
B T L
EARYPILE

A4 A ABHARARBAT A

E R hRR
ns it
XTFHEE

104
105

106
108
110
112
114
116
118
120

122
123
124

126
126
126



1L FeA—EFFnIE

e & EiXARA, ERG T, BEE T HE
O, [ARXEE—ARE . “FEE? A AR

N&®E R 7

e BRI BN, APAIRCEETER N IH Y
Ui IE R BT RO AR BRI R I AU A AR
WP AR, ENTEReE SRR A—FK

A RBL B0 (R AN, & HAFE AL
T KU o A TSGR R R e R K ‘j&lf R,
IR ZIE G B QIR A28, ARk, 1k
FRATTEE

et “AIN” BT,
fxddAsE “ X A" .



HERX—, RTEERSIRE SRR . S4,
— SRR RO B R R AR 1, AT ATRE B it %]
IREZSAR TIXSEHALA, Bl TEE 5z h)
XA, 5L £ BIEN S,

TREAK I A L — B e — i, IBAFRIER IR
B (RN ZAE) XA FrhAMLEE THsnFEn
HAFA, IAELLHNE . (BREAEAERAR L
Mg, WAEREARBRAHIGHGIR AR, ik
HEEAME., AfF2amEAEA R — RS,

S B2 AR T A PR AR X S R A i 25
IRAEFEONFLEH AN, KTFRE CARARFM A2 ()2
QAR R . FETT R TR —E SR FART, 1EFRAT
SelHE RS E— 2 S






HRfEREY “BR

I T IR B 8, T
WS QOB AU, ST HIE I BN AR,
JFELURTTREA S NTABA T A, (ISR RERAE L
WL T AR LR, s AT B L
S,

L b, SRR SR an A ST i A
B, R TR N &S B R . eZfE
TEMRIEEL B MTE A SRR O ARG SR
AR AL T E R, B AT AR S a0 a7 X S
TR L, T TR — T S Rz
XL,

U — 7 4 ) 25 5 A 4 A
AEGLATE SN

LU, (RAVEE BLAE T | SR A RS
PR T LeIHs, B SRR AN 5E A2 Y
Bitth, AnFATHLEBER—EE, X PIRPEE SA A LS
i

k) —— R EAR(T BRI E Co

(1983 49 A 19 B, FHA44k)
EOE &

® & NOILISOdNOD






4

E{EEN

ansiguttt bR — R AR ARSI FH A
B, BRI IR - S TR

R R B EER R T - v g
PR AR B A TR THERIEZERAS, AR BLAH T
MR — w22k - DI M RN %
A %MD |, SRR S CaE A SR AT AR ™ £
(e T, A7

—ArTh. PR AE M FITHEZR ) N R e
Horpr,

{6 72 B KRR IR FEASKIE & BLAE RO R, TAFR

HUECE TS T R SRR T A AR =2
—4t, TBATIREENES AT A E=02 ———3¢
EM=EN . AN RS, s
R CENTTORRIOE SR ;i 2 12 L] = 9 E v 32 b
F TS T — DT 5, BT TATREASELAIA
IR HESR ORI

W RN, BGPTSR iR A T
MR, AN IR, AT SEm o, (RAGH 2L
FHERTCH , LEARAOASIN SR A A

IERIX LR P M T 5, A2 IR AR, 1k b
LR E AT R — ELAE R B S——FE B 9 7H
ROHEZbR.

11

H Al )T R

BTN - A0k -4, 32 R
kA - MER, 69 7
T4 - AR, 82 T



e
SEER

F ) 7T A

87 - Al 26 M

FA - FEK - AR T6R
A - BRI, 106 T

CRpEehs - HEF
Fofi by SR T T F 35 )
[ R N

1996 4

BABRXEARER

EHCMEIAZD T —%Z IR k25, K
SHETCIHAAE SN, FRISRHTEMAE ARG, BRI
W « BATIRIESS | St i gt i ix —Z1
AR AT e

—YIR TR BRI e 4
HAER— AT 7 BFLEsUl G — R . farsh
It AR LI, A TSk TSP 4 R s
. MR =T, RS, AR
.

S o UFE R SOARR IV IS S0 E (N

e R Eo

FATEBEE, Sk A" AR ALL, X
TR R AEAE S IR T At 5 S BB Z AR RN
— RS G 2 DR e AR TR, TR TS
HECAE, BRI RO E, WA e
AR AR B R AR

AR B R LT B E— B 2R, (5
PR — . XA RIS T RARFR, A5
TR AIAIEL, HEE R SR AR A TN T3
DRIEMZTRI, 2 A RBERA TR 1#E 4,
EXABFRITHIIFAIETAHO:, THERIEE.

12



